NAVN

Megrkvedmarkas Tico
Tromsgrypa's Pa Zeb
Tromsgrypa's Pa Vega
Reisavannet's Zb-kirow
Vinterfjellets Bp Lucky Lucy
Ah Aki-ta2

Jega

Orreskogen's G-happy
Orreskogen's D-yr

Kvikk

Vinterfjellets Rush

Tiellas Ck Buskas
Kamvatnet's FANTASI
Tromsgrypa's Pr Rasken
Vinterfjellets Sgr Alex
Lucky

Ah Anila

E Cherie

Vinterfjellets Frgya
Vinterfjellets Bp Captain Morgan
Pt Harek

Van't Passant Heart Of Chelsea
Reisavannet's Jc-zack
Bolhggda's Jennie
Holmevass F Blaise
Ismenningens C-tore Hund
Orreskogen's D-gry
Mgrkvedmarkas Lita

Aila Av Valhall
Omasvarre's aj Orion

Tea

Shakira F F
Mgrkvedmarkas Vilma
Reisavannet's Jc-rappi

Pt Cara

Rypkleppen’s C Ninja
Storbakken's Fa Vinna
Prego

Storsnasens Vidda
Storbakken's Ft Ellie
Vanity Kitchenette
Vinterfjellets Bp Corona
Vakkuniva- Tarzans T/R Tindra
Dunga Av Sardhkka
Vakkuniva-Tarzan:s Ts Marta
Cessna Av Sarahkka
Ismenningens B-caza

Van't Passant Lina
Ripkullens Raja

)
N0O37320/13
NO35371/13
NO35375/13
NO38729/13
NO54987/13
N0O36761/12
NO54027/13
NO35940/14
N042169/12
NO47964/13
NO45998/12
SE17439/2013
NO51326/12
N044435/12
NO45999/12
NO35525/14
NO36760/12
NO44974/11
NO46003/12
NO54983/13
NO46996/12
FI53495/12
NO38741/13
NO37708/14
NO47444/13
NO46718/13
NO42168/12
NO37323/13
NO52580/09
NO51405/13
NO49174/13
21421/05
NO37325/13
NO38743/13
NO46997/12
NO60189/10
NO42432/12
N049171/13
NO34337/14
NO42276/13
NO47967/09
NO54986/13
SE53267/2011
NO43736/12
SE34714/2014
22884/08
NO30930/12
FI31746/13
SE52527/2013

Premier Heyfjell Vinter AK 2016

PREMIERING
2*3 AK

2 AK

1 AK

2 AK, 3 AK
1 AK, 2 AK
1 AK

3 AK

1 AK, 2 AK
1 AK, 3 AK
2*2 AK
2*2 AK

2 AK

3 AK

3 AK

1 AK

2 AK

1 AK, 2 AK
2*2 AK

1 AK, 2*2 AK
1 AK

3 AK

2 AK

1 AK, 2*3 AK
2 AK

2*2 AK

2 AK

1 AK

2 AK, 3 AK
2*2 AK, 3 AK
2 AK

1 AK

3 AK

3 AK

2 AK

2 AK

1 AK, 2 AK
1 AK

1 AK

2 AK
2*2AK

2 AK

3 AK

2 AK

3 AK

2*2 AK

2 AK

3 AK

2*2 AK

2 AK, 3 AK

NAVN FAR

Tromsgrypa's P E Hero
Reisavannet's B-aylo
Reisavannet's B-aylo

Jalo's Blizzard

Peter Gunn

Reisavannet's D-harek

Jalo's Blizzard

Best De La Source Aux Perdrix
Orreskogen's B-rgem

Hot Chilli

Hot Chilli

Ismenningens A-kasper
Saetertunets Eik

Orreskogen's B-rgm

Hot Chilli

Brekkesagas Blackbird
Reisavannet's D-harek

Delos Vom Schwanenberg
Hot Chilli

Peter Gunn

Litjdsen's Prince

Vulcain De Saint Lubin

Carl D'ar Roc'h Bernez

Fabian Du Vallon De La Rigaude
Midtfjellets Jo

Raunakkens Turbo
Orreskogen's B-rgm
Tromsgrypa's P E Hero
Valbyskogens Ares

Jambo De Casa Ato
Raunakkens Cox

R'vampire Du Mas D'eyraud
Tromsgrypa's P E Hero

Carl D'ar Roc'h Bernez
Litjdsen's Prince

Milo

Reisavannet's B-aylo
Raunakkens Cox

Raunakkens Cox
Orreskogen's B-troy

Tempo Du Vallon De La Rigaude
Peter Gunn

Litjdsen's DE Rene
Tromsgrypa's P E Appo Apportgr
First Bullet Samson Sorensen
Tp Odin

Raunakkens Ta Aris

Elroy Du Vallon De La Rigaude
Suhkegan Spey

NAVN MOR
Reisavannet's B-zenta
Bekkauren's Pia
Bekkauren's Pia

Locar's Shooting Star Zela
Brake-bgtta Pippa

Sa Amaya

Bekkauren's Tuxi
Reisavannet's B-guri
Brustindens E Ulla
Stenhgj R Molte
Brake-bgtta Pippa
Palamalmens El Cobra
Valium

Bekkauren's Pia
Brake-bgtta Pippa
Donna

Sa Amaya

Vanity Emmili
Brake-bgtta Pippa
Brake-bgtta Pippa

Tyra

Bonnee Des Plaines Dauxeenes
Reisavannet's B-java
Coco Du Vallon De La Rigaude
Holmevass B Gilli
Ismenningens A-lotta
Brustindens E Ulla
Reisavannet's B-zenta
Mgysalen's Bonnie
Tromsgrypa's Am Amber
Tulla

Langvads Sabelle
Reisavannet's B-zenta
Reisavannet's B-java
Tyra

Rypkleppens A Runa
Brustindens E Frgy

Tulla

Aa

Brustindens E Frgy

Bird Des Pigenettes
Brake-bgtta Pippa

Tess

Cessna Av Sarahkka

Tess

Akira

Seetertunets Mille
Bonnee Des Plaines Dauxeenes
Ripkullens Rissla
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